
 

2018 Baseball Schedule

Date Opponent Location Time/Results
Sunday 3/4/2018 Danville Area (1) Ripken M Beach,SC 3:00pm
Sunday 3/4/2018 PSU – Schuylkill (1) Ripken M Beach,SC 6:00pm
Monday 3/5/2018 College of Dupage (1) Pelicans Stadium 10:00am
 Monday 3/5/2018 PSU – Mont Alto (1) Ripken M Beach,SC 4:00pm
Tuesday 3/6/2018 Cumberland CC (1) Ripken M Beach,SC 3:00pm
Tuesday 3/6/2018 Lackawana (1) Ripken M Beach,SC 6:00pm

Wednesday 3/7/2018 Rochester CC Ripken M Beach,SC 10:00am
Thursday 3/8/2018 Danville Area (1) Ripken M Beach,SC 6:00pm
Thursday 3/8/2018 Lehigh Carbon CC (1) Ripken M Beach,SC 8:30pm

Friday 3/9/2018 Massasoit CC (1) Ripken M Beach,SC 3:00pm
Saturday 3/10/2018 Middlesex CC (1) Ripken M Beach,SC 9:00am
Saturday 3/10/2018 Delaware Tech (1) Ripken M Beach,SC 12:00pm

Friday 3/23/2018 Schoolcraft Papp Park, Taylor MI 2:00
Saturday 3/24/2018 Schoolcraft                Away 1:00
Monday 3/26/2018 Lourdes Varsity Papp Park, Taylor MI 2:00
Tuesday 3/27/2018 KVCC Away 2:00
Friday 3/30/2018 Macomb                Away 2:00

Saturday 3/31/2018 Macomb Papp Park, Taylor MI 1:00
Monday 4/2/2018 Washtenaw (1) Papp Park, Taylor MI 4:00

Wednesday 4/4/2018 Siena Heights JV Away 4:00
Friday 4/6/2018 St. Clair County Away 2:00

Saturday 4/7/2018 St. Clair County Papp Park, Taylor MI 1:00
Monday 4/9/2018 Cleary JV Papp Park, Taylor MI 3:00
Friday 4/13/2018 Delta Away 2:00

Saturday 4/14/2018 Delta Papp Park, Taylor MI 1:00
Monday 4/16/ 2017 Cleary JV Papp Park, Taylor MI 3:00

Friday 4/20/2018 Mot Papp Park, Taylor MI 2:00
Saturday 4/21/2018 Mot Away 1:00

Wednesday 4/25/2018 Concordia Away 2:00
Friday 4/27/2018 Lansing Away 2:00

Saturday 4/28/2018 Lansing Papp Park, Taylor MI 1:00
Friday 5/4/2018 Jackson Papp Park, Taylor MI 2:00

Saturday 5/5/2018 Jackson Away 1:00
Thursday 5/10/2018 MCCAA Crossover (1) Batle Creek, MI              TBD
Wednesday 5/17/17 Regionals Batle Creek, MI TBD
Wednesday 5/24/17 World Series Enid, OK TBD

  All games are Double Headers unless otherwise noted (1)
 Home games played at Papp Park, 9350 Westlake, Taylor, MI  48180


